
SDFLC P & L

Thru December 30, 2014

ACTUAL

INCOME

Grants $0.00 50000

Tournament Donations $17,000.00 20000

Golf Sponsorships $49,400.00 80000

SDFLC Contributions $21,955.43 20000

TOTAL $88,355.43 170000

EXPENSES

Internet $454.80 454

Membership Dues & Events $2,151.49 2500

Office Supplies $300.88 300

Paypal Fees $577.25 1500

Sponsorship $150.00 3000

Business Meals $1,283.79 1500

Telephone $369.20 4000

Public Relations $18,000.00 15000

Advertising $5,293.39 5000

Golf $48,148.29 45000

Travel $4,697.66 5000

Printing $3,589.32 5000

Meals & Entertainment $413.37 500

Presentations $214.33 200

Boost Stipend $12,000.00 12000

TOTAL $97,643.77 100954

NET -$9,288.34


